
Waverly Lodge No. 51 - 2023 Trestleboard
Day Date Event Comments

Tuesday 1/3/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)

Saturday 1/7/2023 Waverly 51 Installation Refreshments 12:30-1:30pm/ Installation 12:30pm/ Early Dinner at Michael's
Tuesday 1/10/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30
Tuesday 1/17/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)
Tuesday 1/31/2023 Officer's Meeting @ 6

Tuesday 2/7/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) EA Degree
Sunday 2/12/2023 Superbowl Party Game starts at 5:30pm 
Tuesday 2/14/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30 Lodge of Education
Monday 2/20/2023 Visit Twin Cities Lodge Search for the Traveling Gavel/ Meet at Waverly at 5:30pm 
Tuesday 2/21/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Chili Competition @ Lodge
Friday 2/24/2023 Appleton Souvenier & Cigar Building Brotherhood Start at 6:30pm

Saturday 2/25/2023 Fine Dining Night - Salt  "Formal" Dinner to celebrate a late Valentines day (alone or significant others)
Tuesday 3/7/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Degree Practice Following
Monday 3/13/2023 Visit Hartford Lodge Deliver the Gavel Meet at Waverly 5:15pm  (1hr 10min away) 
Tuesday 3/14/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30 Lodge of Education
Friday 3/17/2023 St. Patrick's Day Dinner St. Patrick's Day Dinner/Event - Bagpipers

Tuesday 3/21/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)  

Saturday 3/25/2023
Past Masters Club               Spring 
District 10 meeting Table Lodge

2pm-3:30pm - PM Club /  3:30-5:30pm -District 10 Meeting /   5:30-8:30pm Table Lodge

Tuesday 3/28/2023  Officer's Meeting 6pm - Lodge 

Tuesday 4/4/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Degree Practice Following
Tuesday 4/11/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30  Lodge of Education @ 7:30
Saturday 4/15/2023 Cigar Bar @ 5:00 Pizza, Cigars and Brotherhood - Prohibition Spirits & Cigar Lounge
Tuesday 4/18/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)  
Saturday 4/22/2023 Gambler's @ 7:05 PM Gambler's Game 
Saturday 4/29/2023 FC Palooza Gauntlet @ 8 5 Brothers being passed - Late Lunch/Early Dinner 
Tuesday 5/2/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Meeting & Brotherhood Following
Friday 5/5/2023 Cinco De Mayo Dinner 6:30pm Dinner out (Local Mexican Resturant) with Brothers and Family

Tuesday 5/9/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30  Lodge of Education @ 7:30
Tuesday 5/16/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Josh- Not able to attend
Tuesday 5/30/2023 Officer's Meeting @ 6 Location -TBD

FRI & SAT 6/2,3/2023 Grand Lodge Meeting Madison WM, SW, JW Required to Attend
Tuesday 6/6/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Degree Practice Following 
Tuesday 6/13/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30  Lodge of Education @ 7:30
Tuesday 6/20/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)
Saturday 6/24/2023 St. John the Baptist Dinner Table Lodge

06/?/2023 Little League Cook Out Details TBD
Saturday 7/1/2023 Harley Davidson Brat Fry Brat Fry at Harley Davidson - At least 4 members
Tuesday 7/4/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Fourth of July
Saturday 7/8/2023 Skyline Comedy Club @ 6:15pm Seating at 6:30 for Ryan Sickler 
Tuesday 7/11/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30  Lodge of Education @ 7:30
Saturday 7/15/2023 Car Show @ 6-8 Elkhart Lake - Car Show 6-8 p.m. 
Tuesday 7/18/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)  
Saturday 7/22/2023 WIR Drag Races 1:00 p.m. At Wisconsin International Raceway- 1pm Qualifying (1hr) Jet Car Races to follow
Tuesday 7/25/2023 Officer's Meeting @ 6 Location -TBD
Tuesday 8/1/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Degree Practice Following 
Saturday 8/5/2023 Dinner Location TBD Dinner w/ the Ladies
Tuesday 8/8/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30  Lodge of Education @ 7:30
Tuesday 8/15/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)  
Friday 8/25/2023 Timber Rattler's Game First Pitch at 6:40p.m. Fireworks to follow the game. 

Tuesday 9/5/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Degree Practice Following 
Saturday 9/9/2023 Games at Lodge in the Afternoon Games & Snacks/ Movie Night
Tuesday 9/12/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30  Lodge of Education @ 7:30
Saturday 9/16/2023 Cancer Walk/ Summer Picnic Cancer Walk in Sherwood / Summer Picnic at HighCliff 
Tuesday 9/19/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)  
Tuesday 9/26/2023 Officer's Meeting @ 6 Location -TBD

10/??/2023 Fall District Meeting  Not Yet Announced
Tuesday 10/3/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Degree Practice Following 
Saturday 10/7/2023 Axe Throwing Time TBD
Tuesday 10/10/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30  Lodge of Education @ 7:30
Tuesday 10/17/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)
Saturday 10/21/2023 Past Masters Night Presentation of PM Certificate, Apron to Last years WM
Saturday 11/4/2023 Escape Room Time TBD
Tuesday 11/7/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Degree Practice Following 
Tuesday 11/14/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30  Lodge of Education @ 7:30
Tuesday 11/21/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Waverly 51 Thanksgivng -Bring Family

11/??/2023 Installation Nov or Dec

11/?/2023 TBD Packer Party 
Tuesday 11/28/2023 Officer's Meeting @ 6 Location -TBD
Tuesday 12/5/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6)
Tuesday 12/12/2023 Trustee Meeting @ 6:30  Lodge of Education @ 7:30
Tuesday 12/19/2023 SC @7 (Dinner at 6) Ugly Sweater/ Holiday Party - Bring Family


